
Introduction
The Zimmer Biomet Multi-Indication Pump  is a  

multi-purpose fluid management system intended  

for use to provide distension, fluid irrigation and 

aspiration, and to monitor the volume differential between 

the irrigation fluid flowing into and out of the patient 

during endoscopic diagnostic and operative procedures.

Main Characteristics
• Can be used for multiple indications  

(Arthroscopy, Laparoscopy, Hysteroscopy)

• Intuitive touchscreen control 

• Pressure of up to 150 mmHg 

• Maximum flow rate of up to 1.8 l/min 

• Automatic instrument calibration guarantees  
optimal performance 

• Integrated vacuum suction for continuous flow  
and drainage from shaver or RF system 

• RFID-protected tube sets ensure high patient safety 

Ordering Information 
Hardware

Description Item Code Package Size

Multi-Indication Pump
Footswitch 

11010010
11010020

Box of 1
Box of 1

Tubings

Description Item Code Package Size

Irrigation tube set, one-time use
Irrigation day tube set, 24-hour use
Patient tube set, one-time use
Suction tube set (1 connection), one-time use 
Suction tube set (2 connections), one-time use 
Vacuum tube set, incl. filter, 30-day use 

11010011
11010013
11010047
11010014
11010015
11010016

Box of 10, Sterile
Box of 10, Sterile
Box of 10, Sterile
Box of 10, Sterile
Box of 10, Sterile
Box of 10, Non-Sterile

All tubes are Latex and DEHP free 
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For more information please contact your Zimmer Biomet representative.
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