Zimmer Biomet Multi-Indication Pump

Technical Sheet



Introduction

The Zimmer Biomet Multi-Indication Pump is a multi-purpose fluid management system intended for use to provide distension, fluid irrigation and aspiration, and to monitor the volume differential between the irrigation fluid flowing into and out of the patient during endoscopic diagnostic and operative procedures.

Main Characteristics

- Can be used for multiple indications (Arthroscopy, Laparoscopy, Hysteroscopy)
- Intuitive touchscreen control
- Pressure of up to 150 mmHg
- Maximum flow rate of up to 1.8 l/min
- Automatic instrument calibration guarantees optimal performance
- Integrated vacuum suction for continuous flow and drainage from shaver or RF system
- RFID-protected tube sets ensure high patient safety

Ordering Information

Hardware

Description	Item Code	Package Size	
Multi-Indication Pump	11010010	Box of 1	
Footswitch	11010020	Box of 1	

Tubings

Description	Item Code	Package Size
Irrigation tube set, one-time use	11010011	Box of 10, Sterile
Irrigation day tube set, 24-hour use	11010013	Box of 10, Sterile
Patient tube set, one-time use	11010047	Box of 10, Sterile
Suction tube set (1 connection), one-time use	11010014	Box of 10, Sterile
Suction tube set (2 connections), one-time use	11010015	Box of 10, Sterile
Vacuum tube set, incl. filter, 30-day use	11010016	Box of 10, Non-Sterile

All tubes are Latex and DEHP free



For more information please contact your Zimmer Biomet representative.

All content herein is protected by copyright, trademarks and other intellectual property rights, as applicable, owned by or licensed to Zimmer Biomet or its affiliates unless otherwise indicated, and must not be redistributed, duplicated or disclosed, in whole or in part, without the express written consent of Zimmer Biomet. This material is intended for health care professionals. Distribution to any other recipient is prohibited. Not for distribution in France. For product information, including indications, contraindications, warnings, precautions, potential adverse effects and patient counselling information, see the instructions for use and www.zimmerbiomet.com.

© 2017 Zimmer Biomet



Distributed by Zimmer GmbH Sulzerallee 8 8404 Winterthur Switzerland Legal Manufacturer
W.O.M. World of Medicine GmbH
Salzufer 8
10587 Berlin
Germany

((0482

zimmerbiomet.com

www.wom.group